
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-10946 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:5/12/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/7/2022 6/7/2022

Title: Subject:  Consider award of a construction contract for the Memorial Park Ponds Repurposing Project
(Project 2022-03) for removal of concrete ponds at Memorial Park, including associated demolition,
grading, drainage, minor paving, landscaping, and irrigation facilities

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council6/7/2022 1

Subject: Consider award of a construction contract for the Memorial Park Ponds Repurposing Project

(Project 2022-03) for removal of concrete ponds at Memorial Park, including associated demolition,

grading, drainage, minor paving, landscaping, and irrigation facilities

Award a construction contract for the Memorial Park Ponds Repurposing Project, authorize the City

Manager to execute a contract in the amount of $1,324,207.00 with Granite Rock Company, and

authorize the Director of Public Works to execute any necessary change orders, up to the

construction contingency amount of $132,420.70 (10% of contract amount), for a total authorized

contract amount of $1,456,627.70

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

